Accessories:
S-10 Probe,
S-10P Probe for Paper and Palm
Oil Tree Residues
S-30 Sliding hammer probe
S-40 Sample Cup for Wood Chips
and Sawdust
Surface Electrodes for Veneer

ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Product No. Quantity Unit
MC-460/S-10 135 1 Set
MC-460/S-10P 1020 1 Set
MC-460/S-30 136 1 Set
MC-460/S-40 1010 1 Set
S-10 120 1 Pce
S-10P 1021 1 Pce
S-30 121 1 Pce
S-40 1011 1 Pce
Connection cable MC-400 608212 1 Pcs
Steel Electrodes 12 mm 122 10 Pairs
Steel Electrodes 19 mm 123 10 Pairs
Steel Electrodes 26 mm 124 10 Pairs
Steel Electrodes 56 mm 125 10 Pairs
Teflon insulated electrodes 30 mm/ 45 mm Total Length 126 5 Pairs
Teflon insulated Electrodes 45 mm / 60 total Lengh 127 5 Pairs
Surface Electrodes 128 1 Pair
Reference Resistors, High, Low. 420 2 Pcs
S-40 Compression cup for
 Wood Chips, BioFuels
Pellets and Sawdust S-10P
for Paper and Palm Oil
Tree  Residues
Moisture Meters Spares & Acessories
Resistance - Pin Type - Invasive
80410A-2
Connection Cable for MC-410, probe S-10 or S-30. High insulation cable  Length 1 m.
10
420Calibration Resistor Hi/Low
Reference Resistors For MC-460.
10
120S-10
Standard Probe. For MC-400/MC-460. Delivered with 1 pair (2 pcs) of stainless steel electrodes 12mm work length.
10
1021S-10P
Sword type Electrode for Palm Oil tree fibers and Paper. Delivered with Connection Cable.
Measuring Depth: 125 mm